DATASHEET
Secured Wall Mount
Fiber Box
The secure wall-mounted steel enclosure that has 12
ports that can accomodate 24 Fiber DSC/ 48 Fiber QLC
in a minimum of space. Its design guarantees that all
of the media will be protected and proper fiber bend
radius is maintained.

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. WFR-00065_70 AUS/0k/SJ/2022.03   ©2022 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
WFR-00065 180970120 Enclosure Wall Mount 24 DSC/48 QLC Unloaded Fiber Box
WFR-00066 180970139 Enclosure Wall Mount 2/16P Simplex SC/Duplex LC Unloaded FTTX Fiber Box
WFR-00068 180970142 Enclosure Wall Mount Splitter Box Unloaded FTTX
WFR-00069 Consult Molex Enclosure Wall Mount 24 DSC Fiber Box, Adapter & Pigtail Loaded, SM, OS2
WFR-00070 Consult Molex Enclosure Wall Mount 48 QLC Fiber Box, Adapter & Pigtail Loaded, SM, OS2
Secured Wall Mount
Fiber Box